Board Resolution Extending Depository Contract for Funds Of Independent School Districts Under Texas Education Code, Chapter 45, Subchapter G, School District Depositories

Resolved by the	Galveston Inde	pendent School Dis	trict	that
Moody Nation	nal Bank	<i>Board of Trustees</i> located at	Galveston	
(Name of De	epository Bank)		(Name of County)	
County, State of T and Galveston Inc (Name of Da	lependent School	as defined in section	902) agree to extend this deposition	Code sitor
contract pursuant t September 1, 2021, th district and the di	o Texas Education rough August 31, 20 strict's depository	023: Under Texas Edu bank may agree to	5, for an additional two-year term cation Code Section 45.205(b), a s extend a depository contract for rties' <u>first</u> two-year t (first, second, third)	choc thre
Furthermore, under must coincide with			(c), the contract term and any exte	nsio
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf o	fGalveston Indepen	dent School District	
this the day of	\f	N	ame of District	
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf o	f Depository this the Moody 	nature of President of School Board day of, National Bank Typed Name of Depository gnature of Authorized Bank Officer Fitle of Authorized Bank Officer	
Acknowledgement				
0				
Acknowledged befor	e me in	County, Texas, on	, 20, by	
_Katherine Rodrigue document, for the De		, bank officer of	the Depository named in the preced	ing
		Signatur	e of Notary	
(SI	EAL) Notar	y Public in and for		

County, Texas